
For More Information Please Contact: 
8501 LaSalle Road, #106, Baltimore, MD 21286  
Phone (410) 494-7106   Fax (410) 494-0082 

Email: jkaley@mdausa.org 

Cure for a 

To Benefit the Muscular Dystrophy Association  

    

Party 



You are Invited to AttendYou are Invited to AttendYou are Invited to AttendYou are Invited to Attend    

Party For a Cure Party For a Cure Party For a Cure Party For a Cure     
to benefit the  

Muscular Dystrophy AssociationMuscular Dystrophy AssociationMuscular Dystrophy AssociationMuscular Dystrophy Association    
    

Thursday, June 2ndThursday, June 2ndThursday, June 2ndThursday, June 2nd    
7:00PM7:00PM7:00PM7:00PM————10:00PM 10:00PM 10:00PM 10:00PM     

    

The Engineers ClubThe Engineers ClubThe Engineers ClubThe Engineers Club    
At the Garrett Jacobs Mansion 
11 West Mount Vernon Place 
Baltimore, Maryland 21201 

 

    
    

    

Hosted ByHosted ByHosted ByHosted By    
                                

                                                         
 
 

    
    

    

                                                                                                    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Live Entertainment by: 

Tom Reyes and LovecraftTom Reyes and LovecraftTom Reyes and LovecraftTom Reyes and Lovecraft    
    
 

*Valet Parking Available* 

TicketsTicketsTicketsTickets    
    

Individual Individual Individual Individual     $250$250$250$250    
Couples Couples Couples Couples     $500$500$500$500    
    

Dinner , open bar , and valet parking included in ticket priceDinner , open bar , and valet parking included in ticket priceDinner , open bar , and valet parking included in ticket priceDinner , open bar , and valet parking included in ticket price    

    
    

Sponsorship PackagesSponsorship PackagesSponsorship PackagesSponsorship Packages    
    

Gold Sponsor $5,000Gold Sponsor $5,000Gold Sponsor $5,000Gold Sponsor $5,000    
• Admission for 10 guests with designated VIP TableAdmission for 10 guests with designated VIP TableAdmission for 10 guests with designated VIP TableAdmission for 10 guests with designated VIP Table    
• Full Page Advertisement in the Event JournalFull Page Advertisement in the Event JournalFull Page Advertisement in the Event JournalFull Page Advertisement in the Event Journal    
• Signage at the EventSignage at the EventSignage at the EventSignage at the Event    
    

Silver Sponsor $3,000Silver Sponsor $3,000Silver Sponsor $3,000Silver Sponsor $3,000    
• Admission for 10 guests with designated VIP tableAdmission for 10 guests with designated VIP tableAdmission for 10 guests with designated VIP tableAdmission for 10 guests with designated VIP table    
• Half Page Advertisement in the Event JournalHalf Page Advertisement in the Event JournalHalf Page Advertisement in the Event JournalHalf Page Advertisement in the Event Journal    
    

Valet Sponsor $1,500Valet Sponsor $1,500Valet Sponsor $1,500Valet Sponsor $1,500    
• Admission for 2 guestsAdmission for 2 guestsAdmission for 2 guestsAdmission for 2 guests    
• Half Page Advertisement in the Event JournalHalf Page Advertisement in the Event JournalHalf Page Advertisement in the Event JournalHalf Page Advertisement in the Event Journal    
    

Send a Child to Camp Sponsor $800Send a Child to Camp Sponsor $800Send a Child to Camp Sponsor $800Send a Child to Camp Sponsor $800    
• Admission for 2 guestsAdmission for 2 guestsAdmission for 2 guestsAdmission for 2 guests    
• Acknowledgement in the Event JournalAcknowledgement in the Event JournalAcknowledgement in the Event JournalAcknowledgement in the Event Journal    
    

Advertising in the Event JournalAdvertising in the Event JournalAdvertising in the Event JournalAdvertising in the Event Journal    
• Full Page AdFull Page AdFull Page AdFull Page Ad        $1,000$1,000$1,000$1,000    
• Half Page AdHalf Page AdHalf Page AdHalf Page Ad        $500$500$500$500    
• Quarter Page AdQuarter Page AdQuarter Page AdQuarter Page Ad    $350$350$350$350    
 


